
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3A. Bell 528260 5/4237

 2 GRANDANA QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2K. Fogarty 491860 6/4183

 3 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 6/5177

 4 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 8P 4/1/2A. Bell 497235 6/5174

 5 DARK LAYALI Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1M. Smith 492171 12/10171

 6 ICE REINA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 4/1/3B. Moroney 527512 7/4147

 7 FOREVER STAR Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Scuglia 528184 2/1167

 8 TRBOJEVIC 1 Last start winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 9 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508043 1/0129

 10 FAY'S DAY OFF 3 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0114

 11 GOOD ODDS KANGA Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 2P 2Y 5/3J. Brown 497563 2/1200

 12 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2192

 13 GO BANANAS Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 2Y 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1171

 14 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 3/2168

 15 EDALINE BALE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 499206 3/2162

 16 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5135

 17 KATY BELL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M 5/2J. Erwin 486882 5/2130

 18 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3K. Rees 520249 3/1128

 19 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 20 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 2Y 5/4W. King 529314 1/0119

 21 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/3117

 22 ELLE MARINA Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R4, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Glover 476663 6/0113

 23 SAIPAN BALE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 1P 5Y 5/3J. Brown 499143 2/1113

 24 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2M. Lee 523244 3/2111

 25 GOOD ODDS TYSON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 1/0105

 26 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1105

 27 LEGACIES 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/093

 28 DAWN BUDGIE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 29 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 31 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/075

 32 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/072

 33 FABRANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2020, R10, P 8P 4Y 6Y 5/4S. Zarb 472237 1/056

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOREVER STAR Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Scuglia 528184 2/1167

 2 NANGAR SAL Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2201

 3 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 529792 1/0180

 4 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508043 1/0129

 5 CHEEKY FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0114

 6 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0114

 7 GOOD ODDS KANGA Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 2P 2Y 5/3J. Brown 497563 2/1200

 8 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2192

 9 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1190

 10 GO BANANAS Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 2Y 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1171

 11 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 3/2168

 12 ESPADA Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2163

 13 EDALINE BALE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 499206 3/2162

 14 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4J. Erwin 521870 2/0154

 15 ASTON JOLIE Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/2138

 16 MARTY BYRDE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 529217 1/0135

 17 STILTON SQUIRT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3K. Rees 520249 3/1128

 18 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 2Y 5/4W. King 529314 1/0119

 19 PAY ATTENTION Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4P. Boyd 525007 1/0117

 20 SAIPAN BALE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 1P 5Y 5/3J. Brown 499143 2/1113

 21 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2M. Lee 523244 3/2111

 22 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1105

 23 GOOD ODDS TYSON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 1/0105

 24 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/093

 25 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 26 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/078

 27 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/075

 29 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/072

 30 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 533754 1/072

 31 FABRANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2020, R10, P 8P 4Y 6Y 5/4S. Zarb 472237 1/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020
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Div Wins /
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATENT ENERGY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 1/3J. Gatt 500451 13/8284

 2 KENT KILOWATT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 1/1A. Bell 498012 10/9258

 3 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7298

 4 TILLY'S VISION Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/3B. Harmey 490085 7/6240

 5 BEEN AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 3/1/3T. Jansen 522525 9/6225

 6 NURRAGI Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4P 2P 3/1/1D. Warren 488645 9/5218

 7 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3A. Bell 528260 5/4237

 8 GRANDANA QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2K. Fogarty 491860 6/4183

 9 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 6/5177

 10 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 8P 4/1/2A. Bell 497235 6/5174

 11 DARK LAYALI Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1M. Smith 492171 12/10171

 12 ICE REINA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 4/1/3B. Moroney 527512 7/4147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HER DESTINY Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1R. Brewer 522748 0/0116

 2 SKYWAY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 29/10/2020, R2, P

RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 3P M/1A. Bell 525002 0/090

 3 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/10/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/0106

 4 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5P 6P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/088

 5 JODY'S PROSPECT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/074

 6 LEAD THIS WAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/10/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Hancock 532722 0/072

 7 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/070

 8 SENORITA JOY First start M/1S. Sealey 533702 0/00

 9 SOMETHING SASSY First start M/1D. Warren 527033 0/00

 10 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 7P M/1A. Bell 531163 0/033

 11 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4P M/1F. Hurst 531157 0/061

 12 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/061

 13 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/050

 14 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3A. Bell 528260 5/4237

 2 MOZZIE Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3G. Erwin 498585 5/4189

 3 COME AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 6/5177

 4 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 499826 5/4150

 5 ZIPPING HONEY Last start winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Tyler 523122 4/2250

 6 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1165

 7 ZELMA BALE Last start winner RIC, 11/09/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2J. Brown 499201 4/2117

 8 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0114

 9 ZIPPY POPPY Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2117

 10 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 11 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3189

 12 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2187

 13 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. King 521967 2/1138

 14 KATY BELL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M 5/2J. Erwin 486882 5/2130

 15 BIGBAD BRUMBY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4J. Brown 523794 1/0125

 16 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/2M. Conquest 491073 3/2122

 17 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/3117

 18 GOOD ODDS TYSON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 1/0105

 19 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/093

 20 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/090

 21 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/085

 22 BUGATTI CHECKERS Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/084

 23 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HONEY Last start winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Tyler 523122 4/2250

 2 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1165

 3 ZELMA BALE Last start winner RIC, 11/09/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2J. Brown 499201 4/2117

 4 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0114

 5 ZIPPY POPPY Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2117

 6 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 7 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3189

 8 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2187

 9 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. King 521967 2/1138

 10 KATY BELL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M 5/2J. Erwin 486882 5/2130

 11 BIGBAD BRUMBY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4J. Brown 523794 1/0125

 12 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/2M. Conquest 491073 3/2122

 13 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/3117

 14 GOOD ODDS TYSON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 1/0105

 15 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/093

 16 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/090

 17 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/085

 18 BUGATTI CHECKERS Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/084

 19 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/0106

 2 PURE CHARISMA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0100

 3 ACTIVE NUGGET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 31/10/2020, R2, Y

DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P

2Y 7P 2P M/1J. Mathias 531171 0/0114

 4 SKYWAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 29/10/2020, R2, P

RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 3P M/1A. Bell 525002 0/090

 5 ZIPPING LATTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/10/2020, R1, P 4P 3P M/1T. Simmons 528604 0/092

 6 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5P 6P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/088

 7 RITZA JANELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 6P M/1M. Farrugia 529690 0/074

 8 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/070

 9 FOUR DEEP First start M/1M. Sultana 531131 0/00

 10 ZIPPING CYNTHIA First start M/1T. Simmons 528608 0/00

 11 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS First start M/1S. Sealey 531979 0/00

 12 KING LUKA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/042

 13 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 7P M/1A. Bell 531163 0/033

 14 ANOTHER PUZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Pagano 508614 0/069

 15 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/061

 16 PERFECT PARKING Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1M. Knowles 522914 0/056

 17 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/050

 18 REALITY SAM 3 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/048

 19 SCARLET BOY Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1S. Veli 522453 0/029
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4C 5/1A. Weise 521120 6/3166

 2 STILTON FERGUS Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4K. Rees 498942 3/0151

 3 VIVARCHI Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R1, M 1M 3M 5M 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/5199

 4 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 4/0189

 5 ZIPPING HOMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3M. Bonser 495979 6/1129

 6 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score SAP, 04/10/2020, R4 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 3/1105

 7 MASCOT MISS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/2102

 8 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 525015 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENT KILOWATT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 1/1A. Bell 498012 10/9258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7298
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLORIA GRACE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 3/1/2P. Bailey 491796 6/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKER FLYER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R3, P

RIC, 23/09/2020, R4, P

2P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0132

 2 PURE CHARISMA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/11/2020, R2, P

RIC, 25/10/2020, R1, P

3P 5P 2P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0100

 3 REALITY SAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/048

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HOMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 495979 6/3129

 2 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score SAP, 04/10/2020, R4 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 3/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 08 November 2020

P M 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REALITY SAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/048
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